
Warsaw Judo Open
Warsaw

2015-09-26 U15M-50 

MŁODZIANOWSKI

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 27 

000/3 - 001/0 [3:00] 

Results

Pos

5

7
SZOTA

KOCIOŁ

V38

Name

MATIUKAS

SKORKIN

100/0 - 000/1 [1:52]

DUINOVS
000/1 - 000/2 [3:00]

MATIUKAS

PEŁKA
000/1 - 100/1 [1:06] 000/0 - 001/1 [3:00] 

100/0 - 000/0 [0:12]

HALAVACHOU 

000/1 - 010/1 [3:00]

7 Kacper ROLA
POL/KS Start 

1 Ruslan HALAVACHOU
BLR/moksdushor 

2 ILLIA SKORKIN
UKR/JC MUSTANG 

3 Roberts DREIMANIS
LAT/Liepaja 

3 Maksims DUINOVS
LAT/Liepaja 

5 Adrian PEŁKA
POL/Gwardia Warszawa 
Gabriel SKIPIALA
POL/UKJ Lemur 
Mangirdas MATIUKAS
LTU/Ristis 

29

MOSKAL Patryk

SZOTA Maciej
POL/UKS 54 

POL/UKS Olimp 

MATIUKAS Mangirdas
LTU/Ristis 

33

39

41

DREIMANIS Roberts
LAT/Liepaja 

PEŁKA Adrian
POL/Gwardia Warszawa 

34

SZKOCNY

VONDRACEK

ROLA

SKIPIALA
000/1 - 100/0 [0:21] 

SKIPIALA Gabriel

000/0 - 001/1 [3:00] 

ROLA Kacper
POL/KS Start 

35

40

42
SKIPIALA Gabriel
POL/UKJ Lemur 

36

V37

PEŁKA Adrian

1
MŁODZIANOWSKI Michał
POL/UKJ Arcus 

2

LEGUTOWSKI Bartosz

MATIUKAS Mangirdas
POL/UKJ AON Warszawa 

LTU/Ristis 

17

30
KOCIOŁ Albin
POL/TS Wisła 

31

SZKOCNY Michał

OLASZEK Artur
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

POL/AJ Łódź 

32

VONDRACEK Vaclav

HARMATH Ádám
CZE/Stredocesky kraj CZE 

HUN/UTE 

000/0 - 100/0 [0:28] 

- [] 

001/0 - 101/0 {3:17] 

000/0 - 100/0 [2:20] 

000/1 - 001/0 [3:00] 

100/0 - 000/0 [0:59] 

100/0 - 000/0 [65711180:48] 

000/0 - 100/0 [1:30] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

MATIUKAS

SKORKIN

001/0 - 000/0 [] 

3

MOSKAL Patryk

SKORKIN ILLIA
POL/UKS 54 

UKR/JC MUSTANG 

4

SZOTA Maciej

FRIIS-HANSEN Kalle
POL/UKS Olimp 

DEN/Koge 

18

5

21

13

29

000/0 - 100/0 [0:09] 

SZOTA

25

DUINOVS

000/0 - 001/1 [3:00] 

DUINOVS

PEŁKA
000/0 - 010/2 [3:00]

5

DUINOVS Maksims
LAT/Liepaja 

6

LAZORAITIS DŽERALDAS

KOCIOŁ Albin
LTU/Lithuanian 

POL/TS Wisła 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

KOCIOŁ

WITKOWSKI

000/0 - 101/1 [2:50] 

7
WITKOWSKI Jakub
POL/UKJ Ryś 

8

NOVAK Lukas

PEŁKA Adrian
CZE/Stredocesky kraj CZE 

POL/Gwardia Warszawa 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

PEŁKA

26

001/1 - 000/0 [3:00] 

37

SKORKIN
000/2 - 000/1 [3:00]

000/1 - 100/1 [1:53] 

ROLA

100/0 - 000/1 [0:43] 

ROLA

HALAVACHOU
100/0 - 000/0 [0:17]

DREIMANIS
000/1 - 000/0 [4:44]

9

ROLA Kacper
POL/KS Start 

10

MANFELDS Ralfs

DĄBROWSKI Oskar
LAT/JC KYODAI 

POL/UKJ Ryś 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

MANFELDS

HALAVACHOU

100/0 - 000/0 [0:09] 

11

HALAVACHOU Ruslan

SZKOCNY Michał
BLR/moksdushor 

POL/KS Akademia Judo 

12

OLASZEK Artur

DÖÖS william
POL/AJ Łódź 

SWE/Nacka Judoklubb 

22

6

22

14

30

111/0 - 000/0 [1:05] 

OLASZEK

27

WOŹNIAK

- [] 

SKIPIALA

DREIMANIS
000/0 - 001/1 [3:00]

13

WOŹNIAK Dawid

MIKALAUSKAS Pijus
POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 

LTU/Kaunas 

14
SKIPIALA Gabriel
POL/UKJ Lemur 

23

4

20

12

28

001/1 - 000/1 [3:00] 

SKIPIALA

HARMATH

000/1 - 000/3 [3:00] 

15

HARMATH Ádám

MACIUKA Filip
HUN/UTE 

POL/HKS Żubr 

16

DREIMANIS Roberts

VONDRACEK Vaclav
LAT/Liepaja 

CZE/Stredocesky kraj CZE 

24

8

24

16

32

100/0 - 000/0 [0:55] 

DREIMANIS

28

000/0 - 100/0 [0:33] 

38

HALAVACHOU
000/0 - 110/0 [0:48]

103/0 - 000/1 [1:42] 

43

SKORKIN ILLIA

010/1 - 000/1 [4:13]

A 

Ruslan 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e DREIMANIS 

Roberts 

DUINOVS 
Maksims 

S.
Fu
ks
 

UKR/JC MUSTANG 

BLR/moksdushor 
HALAVACHOU Ruslan

POL/Gwardia Warszawa 

POL/UKJ Lemur 

DUINOVS Maksims
LAT/Liepaja 


